
2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Chipley Area – Driver: Anglea Deakle 
C

H
IP

LL
EY

 –
 C

H
IP

LE
Y 

C
IT

Y 
TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

7:27:00 AM CBB OUT Bus Garage 

7:39:00 AM 
2:30 PM 

Ray’s Place and Hwy 90 Trailer Park 
 

7:40:00 AM 
2:30  PM 

Hwy 90 The Academy 

7:47:00 AM 
2:25 PM 

Glenwood Ave. & Main Street Wall’s Store 

7:50:00 AM 
2:20 PM 

Church Ave. & Pearson Street Gilmore Park 

7:53:00 AM 
2:15 PM 

6th Ave. & Pecan Street Housing Area 

7:55:00 AM 
2:10 PM 

 Imagination St. Daycare 

 7:57:00 AM 
2:05 PM 

4th St. & Forrest Ave. Shiver’s Park 

    
 8:00 AM Roulhac Middle School  
 8:00 AM Chipley High School  

 

2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Corbin Road/Alford Area –Driver: Amanda Nobles 

C
h

ip
le

y-
C

o
rb

in
 R

o
ad

 
 A

n
d

 A
lf

o
rd

 R
o

ad
 

TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

7:18 AM CBB OUT  

7:33:00 AM 
2:25 PM 

1772 Macedonia Road Cypress Creek 
Community Church 

7:40:00 AM 
2:15 PM 

Orange Hill Road & Ryans Lane Orange Hill Fire Department 

7:48:00 AM 
2:10 PM 

339 Rock Hill Church Rd Rock Hill Church 

7:55:00 AM 
2:05 PM 

 Kids World 

   

7:58 AM Roulhac Middle School  

8:00 AM Chipley High School  
 

2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Wausau Area – Driver: Francine Chambers 

C
h

ip
le

y-
W

au
sa

u
 A

re
a 

TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

7:03 AM CBB OUT  

7:24:00 AM 
2:40 PM 

581 Buckhorn Blvd. Church 
 

7:38:00 AM 
2:25 PM 

Forest Ave. & Jefferson Street Wausau Possum Palace 
Entrance 

7:47:00 AM 
2:15 PM 

1783 Piney Grove Road Piney Grove Church 

7:55:00 AM 
2:05 PM 

1715 Main Street Walmart Parking Lot 
(in front of Domino’s Pizza) 



7:58:00 AM Roulhac Middle School  

8:00 AM Chipley High School  
    
    

2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Ebro/New Hope– Driver: Michael Israel 

V
er

n
o

n
-E

b
ro

  
N

ew
 H

o
p

e 

TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

 VBB OUT  

7:20 AM 
2:30 PM 

6590 Dogtrack Road Subway at Hwy 20 

7:30 AM 
2:20 PM 

4111 Jackson Comm. Road Campbell Park 

7:35:00 AM 
2:15 PM 

4498 Hwy 79 Store in New Hope 

7:45 AM 
2:05 PM 

Vernon City Hall Vernon City Hall 

 

2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Greenhead/Wausau– Driver: Judy Dybdal 

V
er

n
o

n
 G

re
en

h
ea

d
/W

au
sa

u
 TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

 VBB OUT  

7:30 AM 
2:30 PM 

5763 Hwy 77 Rainbow Store 

7:35 AM 
2:20 PM 

Sunny Hills Blvd & Hwy 77 Sunny Hills Entrance 

7:40 AM 
2:15 PM 

Dollar Tree on Hwy 77 Dollar Tree 

7:45 AM 
2:10 PM 

3566 Washington Blvd Wausau Tom Thumb 

7:55:00 AM 
2:05 PM 

3600 Moss Hill Road Store at Holmes Valley Road 

 

2024 Summer School/Summer Reading Caryville– Driver: Tressie Brackin 

V
er

n
o

n
-C

ar
yv

ill
e 

TIME STOP LOCATION LOCATION NAME 

 VBB OUT  

7:00 AM 
2:55 PM 

2127 Pleasant Hill Road Crossroad 

7:20 AM 
2:35 PM 

4725 Old Spanish Trail Flea Market in Caryville 

7:40 AM 
2:22 PM 

2840 Pate Pond Road Pate Pond/DFR Crossroads 

7:46 AM 
2:15 PM 

5487 Douglass Ferry Road Hinson Fire Department 

 


